For more information:
clevelandcable.com |  H07RNH6-F Rubber Flatform Cable - TPR - 1.5mm² to 70mm²
H07RNH6-F Rubber Flatform Cable - TPR - 1.5mm² to 70mm²
Description
Rubber flatform cables are generally used on moving mechanical machinery
such as overhead cranes and hoisting systems and are often found in festoon
lighting. The cable is suitable for use in dry, humid and wet conditions. To
harmonised code - H07RNH6-F

us among the top 35% of companies evaluated worldwide, reflecting our strong
commitment to environmental, social, and ethical performance
 UK and Ireland Salessales@clevelandcable.com | International Salesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 1 of 3
H07RNH6-F Rubber Flatform Cable - TPR - 1.5mm² to 70mm² - Dimensions
Reference Conductor Size (mm2) No Of Cores Stranding(mm)
Overall
Dimensions(mm)
Max Ratings (Amps) Weight(Kg/Km)
FLAT4X1/5R 1.5 4 30/0.25 16X5 22 110
FLAT12X1/5R 1.5 12 30/0.25 29X5 12 320
FLAT4X2/5R 2.5 4 50/0.25 19X6 30 170
FLAT7X2/5R 2.5 7 50/0.25 33X7 20 300
FLAT12X2/5R 2.5 12 50/0.25 51X6 20 490
FLAT4X4R 4 4 56/0.30 21X7 40 250
FLAT4X6R 6 4 84/0.30 24X7 52 330
FLAT4X10R 10 4 80/0.40 29X9 70 550
FLAT4X16R 16 4 126/0.40 35X10 95 800
FLAT4X25R 25 4 196/0.40 46X14 127 1350
FLAT4X35R 35 4 276/0.40 51X15 157 1800
FLAT4X50R 50 4 396/0.40 56X17 190 2400
FLAT4X70R 70 4 360/0.50 63X18 242 3250
 UK and Ireland Salessales@clevelandcable.com | International Salesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 2 of 3